Address: United States Office 660 Wald, Irvine, CA92618
Phone number: + 1 )949(508 0037
Email: sales@dioon.us
Address: United States Office 660 Wald, Irvine, CA92618
Phone number: + 1 )949(508 0037
Email: sales@dioon.us
Gain
Power Handling
VSWR
Polarization
Connector Type
Weight
Approximate Size
Construction
Typically 1 ~ 5 dBi
500 Watts c. w.
Typically <2:1
Single Linear
SMA Type Female
≈ 200 g
≈ 22 mm x 22 mm x 19 mm
Aluminum, Painted
Part Number
Contents Typical Gain / Antenna Factor
Typical Beamwidth / Patterns
DC-4-18-SL-SF
Discone Antenna
4 to 18 GHz
100 KHz 1 MHz 10 MHz 100 MHz 1 GHz 10 GHz 100 GHz
VLF LF MF HF VHF UHF SHF EHF
Frequency
C
4 GHz 8 GHz 18 GHz
X Ku
12 GHz
DIOON TECHNOLOGIES
TELECOMMUNICATION
ANTENNA
DIOON TECHNOLOGIES
TELECOMMUNICATION
ANTENNA
Address: United States Office 660 Wald, Irvine, CA92618
Phone number: + 1 )949(508 0037
Email: sales@dioon.us
1
2
4
4 18
6
8
-30
-25
-5
-20
1
2
4
5
3
10
4 GHz 10 GHz
6 12 1614
-15
3
5
-10
4 188 106 12 1614
4 188 106 12 1614
Typical Antenna Gain / Factor
Farfield Directivity Abs (Phi= 90)
Typical Antenna Return Loss I VSWR
G
ai
n(
dB
i)
Frequency(GHz)
Re
tu
rn
 L
os
s(
dB
)
Frequency(GHz)
VS
W
R
Frequency(GHz)